Position

Gardener/Utility Worker

Athletic Field Grounds Worker

Gardener/Utility Worker

Gardener/Utility Worker

Gardener/Utility Worker

Custodian

Custodial Supervisor

Other Positions Held Community College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Department

Grounds - Sac
Grounds - Sac
Grounds - Sac
Grounds - Sac
Grounds - Sac
Grounds - Sac
Grounds - Sac

Total Wages

$57,576

$56,647

$54,132

$51,169

$49,617

$21,386

$1,131

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$27,661

$27,280

$27,570

$20,314

$26,543

$1,727

$0



